
 

 

 

Lynn Caruso Assistant by Design Virtual Assistant lynnm@assistantbydesign.com 

Karen Casey Ward Photography 
by Casey 

Photography caseyfoto@gmail.com 

Stephanie Comeau Rockland Trust Banking Services stephanie.comeau@rocklandtrust.com 

David Dupuy Jr Senior Health Insurance 
Advisors 

Health Insurance + 
Medicare 

ddupuy@shiadvisors.com 

Katie Dustin JED Insurance Commercial 
Insurance 

katiedustin@jedinsurance.com 

Elizabeth Eaton Innovative Comfort 
Solutions 

HVAC 
Heating + Air 

eaton.comfortsolutions@gmail.com 

Andrew Edmonds Pride Exteriors Roofing + Siding + 
Gutters 

andrew@callpride.com 

Joseph Enriquez Chase Ruttenberg + 
Freedman, LLP 

Estate Planning Law jenriquez@crfllp.com 

Bruce Goldman Law Offices of 
Bruce G Goldman 

Personal Injury Law bggbelmontlegal@comcast.net 

Ryan Hanson Corndell Insurance Property + Casualty 
Insurance 

ryan@corndellinsurance.com 

Wendy Juergens Reliv International Nutritional 
Supplements 

whjuergens@gmail.com 

Michael Kidwell Leader Bank Residential 
Mortgages 

mkidwell@leaderbank.com 

Kathy Mackey Kathy Mackey 
Website Design 

Website Design + 
Maintenance 

kathy@kathymackey.com 

James McEnaney Rainbow Movers Moving + Storage 
Solutions 

jmcenaney@rainbowmovers.com 

Jared Miclette JMC Flooring Flooring info@jmcfloor.com 

Ryan O'Sullivan Datapay Payroll Services Payroll Service Ryan.osullivan@datapay.com 

Lori Rudd Rudd Homes 
RE/MAX Real Estate Center 

Residential Real 
Estate 

loriruddhomes@gmail.com 

David Santoro Santoro Financial 
Planning Group 

Financial Advisor david@santorofpg.com 

Nancy Vogel Nancy Vogel, CPA CPA vandvcpas@comcast.net 

Lou Xifaras Xifaras Law Attorney louxifaras@xifaraslaw.com 

 


